
Pezcador
1.65 kW 27 de Marzo de 2024

01 300060900616

308 kW/h $ 855

3 430 kW/h $27

96.82 % BIMESTRE $ 828

$5,132.40 MXN $163.26 MXN $4,969.14 MXN

550 W 3 8.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 27 de Marzo de 2024 11 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Pezcador  

3 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 5,132.40 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 4,969.14 $ 4,969.14 $ 4,969.14

2 $ 5,286.37 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 5,118.21 $ 5,118.21 $ 10,087.35

3 $ 5,444.96 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 5,271.76 $ 5,271.76 $ 15,359.11

4 $ 5,608.31 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 5,429.91 $ 5,429.91 $ 20,789.03

5 $ 5,776.56 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 5,592.81 $ 5,592.81 $ 26,381.84

6 $ 5,949.86 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 5,760.60 $ 5,760.60 $ 32,142.43

7 $ 6,128.35 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 5,933.41 $ 5,933.41 $ 38,075.85

8 $ 6,312.20 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 6,111.42 $ 6,111.42 $ 44,187.26

9 $ 6,501.57 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 6,294.76 $ 6,294.76 $ 50,482.02

10 $ 6,696.62 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 6,483.60 $ 6,483.60 $ 56,965.62

11 $ 6,897.52 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 6,678.11 $ 6,678.11 $ 63,643.73

12 $ 7,104.44 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 6,878.45 $ 6,878.45 $ 70,522.18

13 $ 7,317.58 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 7,084.81 $ 7,084.81 $ 77,606.99

14 $ 7,537.10 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 7,297.35 $ 7,297.35 $ 84,904.34

15 $ 7,763.22 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 7,516.27 $ 7,516.27 $ 92,420.61

16 $ 7,996.11 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 7,741.76 $ 7,741.76 $ 100,162.37

17 $ 8,236.00 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 7,974.01 $ 7,974.01 $ 108,136.38

18 $ 8,483.08 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 8,213.23 $ 8,213.23 $ 116,349.61

19 $ 8,737.57 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 8,459.63 $ 8,459.63 $ 124,809.24

20 $ 8,999.69 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 8,713.42 $ 8,713.42 $ 133,522.65

21 $ 9,269.69 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 8,974.82 $ 8,974.82 $ 142,497.47

22 $ 9,547.78 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 9,244.06 $ 9,244.06 $ 151,741.54

23 $ 9,834.21 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 9,521.39 $ 9,521.39 $ 161,262.92

24 $ 10,129.24 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 9,807.03 $ 9,807.03 $ 171,069.95

25 $ 10,433.11 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 10,101.24 $ 10,101.24 $ 181,171.19


